1/19/20
2/2/20
2/16/20

3/1/20
3/15/20

4/12/20
4/19/20

5/3/20
5/17/20

6/7/20
6/21/20

7/5/20
7/19/20

8/2/20
8/16/20

9/6/20
9/20/20

10/4/20
10/18/20

11/1/20
11/15/20
11/26/20

12/6/20
12/20/20
12/24/20

Emmanuel Reformed Church
2020 Special Offering Schedule

Vision

Christian Care Organizations  Artesia Christian Home, Salem School, Bethany Christian

Services
Vision
Church Planting
Vision - Jars
Easter Church Planting, Compton Initiative, After School & Interns
Vision

Deacon’s Fund
Vision

Leadership Development Fund Seminary Students/Interns/Lay Leaders
Vision - Jars

RCA Missions
Vision

Leadership Development Fund
Seminary Student/Intern Program, MFCA, Northwestern & Valley Christian
Vision

Compton
Vision - Jars

Deacon’s Fund
Vision

Paramount Care Foundation
Vision
Thanksgiving - Church Planting, Compton Initiative, After School & Interns

Church Planting
Vision - Jars
Christmas Eve- Church Planting, Compton Initiative, After School & Interns



	Emmanuel Reformed Church
	2020 Special Offering Schedule

