Emmanuel Reformed Church 2020 Special Offering Schedule

1/19/20	Vision	
2/2/20	Christian Care Organizations	Artesia Christian Home, Salem School, Bethany Christian Services
2/16/20	Vision	
3/1/20 3/15/20	Church Planting Vision - Jars	
4/12/20 4/19/20	Easter Vision	Church Planting, Compton Initiative, After School & Interns
5/3/20 5/17/20	Deacon's Fund Vision	
6/7/20 6/21/20	Leadership Development Fund Vision - Jars	Seminary Students/Interns/Lay Leaders
7/5/20 7/19/20	RCA Missions Vision	
8/2/20	Leadership Development Fund Seminary Student/Intern Program, MFCA, Northwestern & Valley Christian	
8/16/20	Vision	
9/6/20 9/20/20	Compton Vision - Jars	
10/4/20 10/18/20	Deacon's Fund Vision	
11/1/20 11/15/20	Paramount Care Foundation Vision	
11/26/20	Thanksgiving -	Church Planting, Compton Initiative, After School & Interns
12/6/20 12/20/20	Church Planting Vision - Jars	
12/24/20	Christmas Eve-	Church Planting, Compton Initiative, After School & Interns